
Stall Holders – Lambton August 2022 

 

By Stall Number          By Stall Holder’s Name 

Artist Stalls 

1 McEvoy, Kay – Polkadot Sisters – 

hand made cloth dolls 

 10-11 Anson, Eleanor – Art2Q4 – painting 

2 Rogers, Howard – Art Works by 

Howard – glass mosaics, 

watercolours, acrylics 

 8 Baba, Anna – Unique Art by – acrylic 

on stretched canvas, paper art 

3 Waters, Rosanne – Akatonbo – 

jewellery using vintage materials 

 30 Barnes, Maria – Embrace Art – 

abstract paintings 

4 Galea, Nancy – Fancy Nancy Ceramics  23 Beagley, Yvonne – VonniesArt – work 

in alcohol ink and resin 

5 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 

prints 

 18 Blanks, Sam – Sam Blanks Illustration 

6 Pittelkow, Kay – StudioKY – art 

jewellery and small sculptural items 

in polymer clay and resin. 

 17 Cave, Jacqueline – acrylics and pastels 

7 Langlade, Kathy - illustration  32 Cooke, Patricia –abstract botanicals in 

acrylic 

8 Baba, Anna – Unique Art by – acrylic 

on stretched canvas, paper art 

 25 Corrigan, Lee-Anne – acrylic, water 

colour and mixed media paintings 

9 Holmes, Sarah – Holmeswares –
jewellery in polymer clay 

 39 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 

sea and street scapes in oil 

10-11 Anson, Eleanor – Art2Q4 – painting  4 Galea, Nancy – Fancy Nancy Ceramics 

12 Oliver, Bobby – Lambo Art - ceramics  35 Goff, Lindsey – Lindsey’s Art of Nature – botanical paintings & prints 

13 Wilkinson, Linda – Bush Ink – hand-

printed linen and prints 

 29 Grech, Donna – Warped N Twisted 

Creations – felting, weaving, spinning 

14 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 

work, paintings 

 14 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 

work, paintings 

15 Heald, Bernadette – Reasons and 

Reflections Art Studio and Gallery – 

alternative photography 

 15 Heald, Bernadette – Reasons and 

Reflections Art Studio and Gallery – 

alternative photography 

16 Lawson, Miriam – polymer clay 

jewellery, paintings in various media 

 9 Holmes, Sarah – Holmeswares –
jewellery in polymer clay 

17 Cave, Jacqueline – acrylics and 

pastels 

 37 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 

landscape paintings 

18 Blanks, Sam – Sam Blanks Illustration  7 Langlade, Kathy - illustration 

20 Locker-Potter, Claire - ceramics  16 Lawson, Miriam – polymer clay 

jewellery, paintings in various media 

21 Watt, Michelle – Mi-Chells – lanterns 

and mixed media 

 31 Little, Christie – Hunter Valley Ceramic 

Studio 

22 Mills, Ann Margaret - acrylics  20 Locker-Potter, Claire - ceramics 

23 Beagley, Yvonne – VonniesArt – work 

in alcohol ink and resin 

 38 Martin, Kim – hats and headwear 

24 Wiltshire, Jo – Fig Design Gallery – 

jewellery  

 1 McEvoy, Kay – Polkadot Sisters – hand 

made cloth dolls 

25 Corrigan, Lee-Anne – acrylic, water 

colour and mixed media paintings 

 22 Mills, Ann Margaret - acrylics 



26 Payne, Katherine – Kute Pinnies – 

baby wear and doll clothes 

 36 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

27 West, Suzie – portraits in charcoal  12 Oliver, Bobby – Lambo Art - ceramics 

28 Power, Terry – Hunter Valley Barrel 

Craft – woodwork in retired barrel 

timber 

 26 Payne, Katherine – Kute Pinnies – baby 

wear and doll clothes 

29 Grech, Donna – Warped N Twisted 

Creations – felting, weaving, spinning 

 6 Pittelkow, Kay – StudioKY – art 

jewellery and small sculptural items in 

polymer clay and resin. 

30 Barnes, Maria – Embrace Art – 

abstract paintings 

 28 Power, Terry – Hunter Valley Barrel 

Craft – woodwork in retired barrel 

timber 

31 Little, Christie – Hunter Valley 

Ceramic Studio 

 34 Roberts, Teri – Serendipity Custom 

32 Cooke, Patricia –abstract botanicals 

in acrylic 

 2 Rogers, Howard – Art Works by 

Howard – glass mosaics, watercolours, 

acrylics 

33 Tweedie, Elwyn – Mummar’s 

Treasures – home & children’s ware 

 5 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 

prints 

34 Roberts, Teri – Serendipity Custom  33 Tweedie, Elwyn – Mummar’s 
Treasures – home & children’s ware 

35 Goff, Lindsey – Lindsey’s Art of 
Nature – botanical paintings & prints 

 3 Waters, Rosanne – Akatonbo – 

jewellery using vintage materials 

36 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

 21 Watt, Michelle – Mi-Chells – lanterns 

and mixed media 

37 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 

landscape paintings 

 27 West, Suzie – portraits in charcoal 

38 Martin, Kim – hats and headwear  13 Wilkinson, Linda – Bush Ink – hand-

printed linen and prints 

39 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 

sea and street scapes in oil 

 24 Wiltshire, Jo – Fig Design Gallery – 

jewellery  

     

Food and Beverage Stalls 

A Crescent Food Star  C The Coffee Well 

B Food by Zed  A Crescent Food Star 

C The Coffee Well  B Food by Zed 

 


